

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4609 OF 2003

M/S. DYNAVISION LTD., MADRAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, CENTRAL-II

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter to stand over to 30th March, 2010.

Respondent to file Vakalatnama in the meantime.

Liberty to file additional documents.

To be treated as part-heard.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER